IK08IP65
+86-571-56017172
No.47,XiangYuan Rd,Hangzhou
130lm/w IP65
LED tri-proof light with
rotary knob
HOLUX Add - No.47 ,XiangYuan Rd,Hangzhou         Tel - +86-571-56017172                    Email - info@holux.net              Website - www.holux.net
Product Details

assessment and production control, the manufacturer may indicate compliance by signing a Declaration of
Conformity themselves and applying the mark to products identical to the tested sample(s).
This Verification is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Verification. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Verification. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material,
product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. The observations and test/inspection results referenced in this Verification are relevant only to the sample tested/inspected. This
Verification by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an Intertek certification program.
Intertek Page 2 of 2                                                                             GFT-OP-11b (02-April-2020)
APPENDIX: Test Verification of Conformity
Manufacturer Name &
Address:
Models: TP-06-20A4, TP-12-36A4, TP-15-50A4, TP-06-19A2, TP-12-35A2, TP-15-50A2, TP-06-
19A3, TP-12-35A3, TP-12-19A3, TP-15-28A3, TP-15-50A3
Ratings: 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, Class I, IP65
Ta=25
TP-06-20A4: 20W
TP-12-36A4: 36W
TP-15-50A4: 50W
Ta=50
TP-06-19A2: 19W
TP-12-35A2: 35W
TP-15-50A2: 50W
TP-06-19A3: 19W; max looping in 20PCS connected
TP-12-35A3: 35W; max looping in 20PCS connected
TP-12-19A3: 19W; max looping in 20PCS connected
TP-15-28A3: 28W; max looping in 20PCS connected
TP-15-50A3: 50W; max looping in 20PCS connected
Signature
Name: Jonny Jing
Position: Manager
Date: 04 Nov, 2020